Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

ISLA CRISTINA 11
Codigo: 1700A2109
Fecha :09/07/2021
Modalidad : Gran Fondo Hora de Suelta:  07:30
Palomar mas cercano: 684024 Ordenada:  112244,00
Club Participantes : 7 Abscisa: 4128214,00
Palomas Encestada : 298 100 % =298 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 43
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 20-291415 172 D 1 ROBERTO GONZALEZ DIAZ AVILESINA 18:50:42 1 711598 1045,3915 1.000,00 0,0047
2 18-223805 1/4 D 1 LUIS ALBERTO ALVAREZ VALD AVILESINA 19:24:42 1 714503 999,7244 956,31 0,0094
3 18-219738 1/1 D 1 ISIDRO FERNANDEZ FERNANDE MOSCONA 19:53:21 1 695111 935,1059 894,50 0,0145
4 20-289527 1/4 D 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 20:43:23 1 714400 900,4475 861,34 0,0188
5 19-151 1/5 D 1 JOSEMARIA VAZQUEZ GAVITO AVILESINA 20:46:36 1 714288 896,6709 857,73 0,0235
6 19-565 2/4 D 1 LUIS ALBERTO ALVAREZ VALD AVILESINA 20:59:34 1 714503 882,5746 844,25 0,0282
7 20-303159 2/5 D 1 JOSE MARIA VAZQUEZ GAVITO AVILESINA 20:59:50 1 714288 882,0185 843,72 0,0329
8 20-286259 1/4 D 1 JOSE AGUSTIN BERNARDO FDE LANGREO 21:15:13 1 685383 830,5491 794,48 0,0392
9 20-286224 2/4 D 1 JOSE AGUSTIN BERNARDO FDE LANGREO 07:12:24 2 685383 675,6536 686,94 0,0441
10 19-3813 12 D 1 LUISNOZAL NAVA REAL ASTURIAS 08:25:21 2 703070 646,5903 654,63 0,0477
11 19-488 1/2 D 1 JORJE DOMINGO GARCIA RODR AVILESINA 09:16:22 2 713022 626,3553 632,49 0,0518
12 20-289423 1/4 D 1 T.LOS  CARBAYONES REAL OVIEDO 09:10:05 2 700377 618,6621 624,92 0,0575
13 19-8299 172 D 1 MANUEL BUENO ANTON MOSCONA 08:55:39 2 684024 612,0199 618,65 0,0638
14 20-289507 2/4 D 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 09:52:56 2 714400 608,0345 612,93 0,0658
15 19-1537 1/1 D 1 JUAN JESUS BOBES MIRANDA REAL OVIEDO 09:36:20 2 697102 601,8147 607,13 0,0722
16 19-6327 1/3 D 1 CAMILO PARAJON FERNANDEZ SIERO 10:12:38 2 702415 587,9754 592,18 0,0764
17 18-221169 1/3 D 1 JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ DEL BUS MOSCONA 10:12:53 2 701928 587,4448 591,64 0,0813
18 19-26346 3/5 D 1 JOSE MARIA VAZQUEZ GAVITO AVILESINA 10:50:13 2 714288 579,6773 582,89 0,0846
19 20-289229 2/4 D 1 T.LOSCARBAYONES REAL OVIEDO 10:36:29 2 700377 574,7941 578,31 0,0910
20 19-3792 2/2 D 1 LUISNOZALNAVA REAL ASTURIAS 11:13:39 2 703070 559,9251 562,49 0,0955
21 20-286207 3/4 D 1 JOSE AGUSTIN BERNARDO FDE LANGREO 10:59:15 2 685383 552,1716 555,02 0,1028
22 19-36 3/4 D 1 LUIS ALBERTO ALVAREZ VALD AVILESINA 12:15:21 2 714503 542,3790 543,58 0,1033
23 20-291792 1/1 D 1 JOSE ADRIANO CADRECHA HER REAL ASTURIAS 12:21:24 2 717256 541,9797 543,06 0,1076
24 19-3168 1/1 D 1 JOSE LUIS REBOLLAL BERROS REAL ASTURIAS 12:37:33 2 711162 530,8962 531,65 0,1132
25 18-219098 2/3 D 1 JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ DEL BUS MOSCONA 12:24:30 2 701928 529,1579 530,16 0,1195
26 20-295713 1/ D 1 TANDEM MUNO SIERO 12:46:45 2 704819 522,5720 523,15 0,1238
27 18-221899 1/5 D 1 RICARDO FERNANDEZ RODRIGU REAL OVIEDO 12:34:47 2 691572 517,3404 518,13 0,1310
28 19-6334 2/3 D 1 CAMILO PARAJON FERNANDEZ SIERO 12:58:53 2 702415 516,1464 516,50 0,1338
29 20-294014 3/3 D 1 CAMILO PARAJON FERNANDEZ SIERO 12:59:00 2 702415 516,1021 516,46 0,1385
30 20-289215 3/4 D 1 T.LOSCARBAYONES REAL OVIEDO 13:00:32 2 700377 514,0256 514,35 0,1437
31 19-10593 1/3 D 1 DIEGO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DEL CANTABRICO 13:08:44 2 702606 512,5767 512,76 0,1481
32 18-218033 3/4 D 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 13:45:13 2 714400 507,6688 507,25 0,1503
33 19-2541 12 D 1 ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO REAL OVIEDO 13:36:31 2 704208 503,5392 503,26 0,1573
34 17-252732 4/4 1 MELQUIADES MEANA FERNANDE REAL ASTURIAS 14:07:40 2 714400 499,6969 498,93 0,1597
35 19-10169 1/5 D 1 SANTIAGO LOPEZ RICO DEL CANTABRICO 14:06:15 2 706442 494,6207 493,89 0,1663
36 19-10206 2/5 D 1 SANTIAGO LOPEZ RICO DEL CANTABRICO 14:42:40 2 706442 482,3227 481,08 0,1710
37 20-296227 2/3 D 1 DIEGO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DEL CANTABRICO 14:41:26 2 702606 480,1080 478,89 0,1767
38 19-421 2/2 D 1 JORJE DOMINGO GARCIA RODR AVILESINA 16:21:48 2 713022 455,9547 453,55 0,1788
39 19-10113 3/5 D 1 SANTIAGO LOPEZ RICO DEL CANTABRICO 16:07:53 2 706442 455,8033 453,57 0,1853
40 18-223829 4/4 1 LUIS ALBERTO ALVAREZ VALD AVILESINA 16:56:29 2 714503 446,9881 444,25 0,1879
41 20-289723 1/3 D 1 FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA REAL ASTURIAS 18:50:28 2 716820 418,5892 414,95 0,1919
42 18-221713 2/5 D 1 RICARDO FERNANDEZ RODRIGU REAL OVIEDO 17:56:51 2 691572 416,8985 413,76 0,2038
43 19-2610 3/3 D 1 JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ DEL BUS MOSCONA 18:33:30 2 701928 413,9947 410,54 0,2056
44 19-10147 4/5 1 SANTIAGO LOPEZ RICO DEL CANTABRICO 19:00:08 2 706442 410,2133 406,56 0,2090
45 19-10157 5/5 1 SANTIAGO LOPEZ RICO DEL CANTABRICO 19:23:26 2 706442 404,7373 400,94 0,2138
46 20-287818 1/1 D 1 JOSE LUIS PEREZ GARCIA MOSCONA 18:57:21 2 689767 401,1789 397,63 0,2238
47 20-282405 2/2 D 1 ROBERTO ALVAREZ TAMARGO REAL OVIEDO 19:49:09 2 704208 397,5993 393,67 0,2240
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N°
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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62

Pais Anilla

20-286208
18-221715
19-4696
20-303398
20-288655
19-304
19-144
18-221895
20-296213
20-292616
20-292571
19-3915
17-249131
19-8243
19-4603

O/Cl1 D ZIf

4/4
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2/3
4/4
1/1
1/1
4/5
4/5
373
5/5
2/2
1/1
5/5
2/2
3/3
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Socio

JOSE AGUSTIN BERNARDO FDE
RICARDO FERNANDEZ RODRIGU
FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA

T. LOS CARBAYONES

JAVIER LLAMES ESTRADA
PALOMAR ARMANDO E HIJOS
JOSE MARIA VAZQUEZ GAVITO
RICARDO FERNANDEZ RODRIGU
DIEGO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
JOSE MARIA VAZQUEZ GAVITO
ROBERTO GONZALEZ DIAZ

JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ REAL
RICARDO FERNANDEZ RODRIGU
MANUEL BUENO ANTON
FERNANDO LOREDO PINERA

Club

LANGREO

REAL OVIEDO
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
REAL OVIEDO
AVILESINA
AVILESINA
REAL OVIEDO
DEL CANTABRICO
AVILESINA
AVILESINA
REAL ASTURIAS
REAL OVIEDO
MOSCONA
REAL ASTURIAS
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Hora Dia

19:20:23
20:00:31
21:05:41
21:58:26
22:27:35
07:14:08
10:57:15
09:59:41
11:54:33
12:41:29
12:45:59
14:30:30
15:43:44
17:02:55
11:28:52
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Dist

685383
691572
716820
700377
693270
716254
714288
691572
702606
714288
711598
712634
691572
684024
716820

Veloc

393,3595
387,9751
387,9561
368,5354
359,2848
349,7106
314,4911
312,4078
301,7354
300,6916
298,9929
286,8320
270,3847
259,4030
214,9471

Puntos

389,69
384,05
383,56
364,02
354,71
355,34
317,61
315,97
304,31
302,93
301,19
288,30
271,37
259,97
217,48

Coef

0,2350
0,2378
0,2341
0,2444
0,2517
0,2483
0,2537
0,2669
0,2675
0,2678
0,2735
0,2778
0,2911
0,2993
0,2902



